
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

LEAP 3/28/2021

143

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ 48.53 2.9466



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/28/2021

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Rory Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/28/2021

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Keagan Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer95 61.77 2.3798

24006 Piper Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman85 77.85 1.8882



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/28/2021

167

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Cara Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 53.28 3.1344

12017 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 71.46 2.337



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/28/2021

170

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 FLASH Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 62.19 2.7336



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/28/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 35.74 4.8405

20026 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish95 52.75 3.2796

20055 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ NT

20056 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 37.65 4.595



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/28/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ 59.55 2.8883



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/28/2021

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader100 38.21 4.6323

16025 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ NT

16031 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ NT

16006 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 84.44 2.0962



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 38.97 4.6703

20033 Miz Biscuit Golden Retriever Laura Rollins88 68.86 2.6430

20075 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 58.41 3.1159

20052 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek NQ 61.28 2.97

20012 Wish Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 65 2.8

20048 Juniper Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 68.86 2.6430



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli100 43.34 4.1994



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/28/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 47.89 3.5916

8024 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 53.82 3.1958

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ NT

8022 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8021 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8005 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 51.32 3.3515

8017 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 55.49 3.0997

8012 Lorna Scottish Terrier Kathleen Foley NQ 90.6 1.8985



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/28/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 32.28 5.3284

12010 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 34.95 4.9213

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 42.66 4.0319

12015 Patriot Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen  Burke100 43.85 3.9225

12016 Lily Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen Burke100 50.69 3.3932

12026 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.6 3.3333

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow100 54.45 3.1589

12027 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 57.43 2.995

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ NT

12006 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ NT

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 66.91 2.5706



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/28/2021

177

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 40.13 4.4107

16023 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 44.91 3.9412

16010 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 46.1 3.8395

16020 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ NT

16027 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik NQ 38.46 4.6022

12022 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 49.78 3.5556

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 54.85 3.227

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 64.1 2.7613



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 38.35 4.7458

20064 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 39.22 4.6405

20019 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 42.04 4.3292

20044 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 42.17 4.3159

20008 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 43.35 4.1984

20046 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.82 4.0607

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes100 46.21 3.9385

20060 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 47.47 3.8340

20070 Sloane Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 48.49 3.7534

20001 Rue Boxer Alexandra Pagan100 48.65 3.7410

20016 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn100 51.48 3.5354

20065 Tooshie Golden Retriever Walter Horowitz100 64.95 2.8022

20045 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20058 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20057 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ NT

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20043 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ NT

20029 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ NT

20010 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20054 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ NT

20023 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 41.59 4.3761

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 45.29 4.0185

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 50.45 3.6075

20009 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 66.55 2.7348



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 67.39 2.7007



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 38.67 4.7065

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 40.07 4.5421

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.02 4.2306

24014 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans NQ NT

24003 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ NT

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 48.21 3.7752

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 52.7 3.4535

24011 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 70.79 2.571



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/28/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 47.2 3.6653

16029 Summer Golden Retriever Walter Horowitz NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LEAP 3/28/2021

173

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima100 45 3.8444



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 46.22 3.9377



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/28/2021

172

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 56.23 3.0589

8008 Goalie Cairn Terrier Ivy Cohen100 58.58 2.9362

8020 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 62.55 2.7498

8025 Nicky Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 75.26 2.2854



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 38.29 4.7532

16037 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 43.05 4.2276

16028 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 44.27 4.1111

16026 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 51.65 3.5237

16012 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 52.42 3.472

16003 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ NT

16034 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 40.21 4.5262

16039 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 43.77 4.1581

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 69.89 2.6041



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/28/2021

182

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 42.33 4.2996

20034 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti100 47 3.8723

20042 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish NQ 56.8 3.2042

20013 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 78.59 2.3158



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 42.64

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 48.32

8024 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 55.65

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ NT

8004 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 64.83



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 56.36

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ NT

12023 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol NQ NT

12008 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 35.54

12010 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 37.01

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 53.03

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ 54.27

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 55.15

12016 Lily Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen Burke NQ 57.34



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 37.99

16027 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik NQ 44.9

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 59.07



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.15

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes100 44.22

20044 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 48.18

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20029 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ NT

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ NT

20056 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20019 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ NT

20012 Wish Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ NT

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20045 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

20057 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 41.53

20064 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 49.52

20023 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 51.01

20049 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 51.42

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 53.02

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 58.13

20026 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 59.74



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 41.73

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 55.23

24011 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 71.22



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 71.28



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ 48.18



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 55.77

20063 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ 55.42

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 63.68



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ NT

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ 38.64

8004 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 61.88



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 33.59

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 46.37

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 50.11

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 53.53

12023 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol NQ 55.66



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 39.8

16017 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 45.73

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 57.43



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 29.39

20029 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 35.15

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 35.6

20049 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 37.67

20064 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 37.73

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes100 37.98

20008 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 39.4

20022 Rev Border Collie Donalee Slater NQ NT

20056 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ NT

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 39.83

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 42.37

20001 Rue Boxer Alexandra Pagan NQ 42.71

20044 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 44.61

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 48.32

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 50.05

20026 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 52.17



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 35.53

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans NQ 44 

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 47.11

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 55.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted NQ 31.99



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 52.38



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 40.9

16028 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 45.34

16003 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ 40.49



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/28/2021

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 39.58

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ 46.94

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 49.46

20042 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish NQ 50.68



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAP 3/28/2021

118

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Chaser All American Hannah Streeter NQ NT

20022 Rev Border Collie Donalee Slater NQ 14.88 7.9301



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/28/2021

115

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tink Cairn Terrier Gail Tranoy NQ 30.63 3.7545



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LEAP 3/28/2021

118

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 17.26 6.8366

20014 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 32.38 3.6442

20030 Rory Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 32.56 3.6241



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/28/2021

118

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Keagan Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 30.43 3.8778



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/28/2021

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Billie Shetland Sheepdog Onnaka Dudley100 32.04 4.4944

12018 Nikki Border Terrier Louise Traska100 39.84 3.6145



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/28/2021

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ NT

16001 FLASH Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 32.35 4.5440



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/28/2021

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek100 27.4 5.4745

20055 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ NT

20056 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 21.22 7.0688

20026 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 34 4.4118

20050 Astro Border Collie Suzanne Rogers NQ 37.93 3.9547

20033 Miz Biscuit Golden Retriever Laura Rollins NQ 72.64 2.065



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/28/2021

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Piper Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman88 51.35 2.9211

24001 Jasper Belgian Malinois Crystal Utz NQ 39.26 3.8207



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/28/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Jack Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 53.04 2.9223

8012 Lorna Scottish Terrier Kathleen Foley NQ 54.07 2.8667



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/28/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Cara Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 33.59 4.6145

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson NQ 36.83 4.2085

12009 Bailey Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 39.94 3.8808

12017 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 41.28 3.7548



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/28/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 32.28 4.9257

16006 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 36.93 4.3054



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 25.07 6.5018

20065 Tooshie Golden Retriever Walter Horowitz94 45.48 3.584

20012 Wish Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ NT

20004 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ 26.75 6.0935

20023 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 29.38 5.548

20075 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 43.29 3.7653



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/28/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 26.8 5.7836

8017 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci100 32.24 4.8077

8022 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 34.14 4.5401

8001 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 34.72 4.4643

8024 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 39.25 3.9490

8015 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 40.29 3.8471

8021 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 47.51 3.2625



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LEAP 3/28/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 22.74 6.8162

12014 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 27.87 5.5615

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 30.38 5.1020

12016 Lily Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen Burke100 33.66 4.6049

12029 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 35.34 4.386

12026 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 39.27 3.9470

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.6 3.8177

12015 Patriot Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kathleen  Burke NQ NT

12008 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 22.79 6.8012

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 37.64 4.118

12023 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol NQ 39.65 3.9092

12006 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ 40.83 3.7962

12027 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 46.58 3.3276



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/28/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 30.39 5.232

16020 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 31.68 5.0189

16023 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 32.04 4.9625

12021 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 40.38 3.9376

16015 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ NT

16002 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 27.63 5.7546

16027 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik NQ 31.11 5.1109

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 37.86 4.1997

16017 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 47.29 3.3622



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 21.98 7.4158

20061 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 25.83 6.3105

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 25.87 6.3007

20059 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 25.94 6.2837

20064 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 26.51 6.1486

20011 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 27.82 5.8591

20001 Rue Boxer Alexandra Pagan100 27.91 5.8402

20054 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett100 28.51 5.7173

20058 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 29.43 5.5386

20019 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 29.61 5.5049

20008 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 29.63 5.5012

20070 Sloane Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.61 5.1566

20010 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 32.1 5.0779

20046 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.73 4.9801

20016 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn100 32.85 4.9619

20006 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry100 33.57 4.8555

20009 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 42.47 3.8380

20048 Juniper Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT

20029 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ NT

20028 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ NT

20057 Bijou Border Collie Carolyn Biondi NQ 25.61 6.3647

20044 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 29.73 5.4827

20003 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes NQ 31.8 5.1258

20043 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser NQ 36.4 4.4780

20060 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 39.11 4.1677



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 39.2 4.1582



Masters
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LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.26 5.9795

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans100 29.31 5.5612

20038 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 31.91 5.1081

24015 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin100 32.04 5.0874

24003 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 36.49 4.467

24008 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 26.07 6.2524

24012 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 27.34 5.962

24005 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 28.86 5.648

24011 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 33.2 4.9096

24002 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 39.3 4.1476



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/28/2021

150

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ NT

20013 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 49.49 3.0309



Preferred Excellent
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LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pippa Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 32.82 4.9665

16029 Summer Golden Retriever Walter Horowitz100 45.69 3.5675



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 33.71 4.8354



Preferred Masters
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LEAP 3/28/2021

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 36.74 4.2188

8016 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals100 39.62 3.9122

8018 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams100 53.11 2.9185

8008 Goalie Cairn Terrier Ivy Cohen NQ 56.64 2.7366



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -
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50

LEAP 3/28/2021

159

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 36.21 4.3911

12025 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 37.36 4.2559



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 27.34 5.962

16034 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 27.44 5.9402

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 28.33 5.7536

16037 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 31.57 5.1631

16028 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 31.93 5.1049

16035 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin100 32.41 5.0293

16012 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 43.38 3.7575

16003 Andi Border Collie Cheryl Morgan NQ 25.58 6.3722

16039 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 30.84 5.2853

16026 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 37.14 4.3888



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/28/2021

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Zach DavisCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 28.92 5.6362

20042 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 35.81 4.5518


